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ACS #567 BCA #1612

Frames Team Games

Team Won Points Played
Flanagan's Hit & Run 9 68 16
Flanagan's The Machine 9 70 16
Flanagan's Champs 16
The Backstreet Boys 10 16
Flanagan's Chamberlain 16
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 16
Flanagan's Pocket Pool 0 25 16

9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
10/11 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
10/18 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Short $8

11/29 Sporties Full Metal Jacket Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
12/6 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe $32
12/6 Flanagan's Champs - Not Handed In Owe $32

12/6 Full Metal Jacket - Not Handed In Owe $32

20+ Points Table Runs
Shawn Mueller-26 Ben Koehn
Kaiden Hunkins-22 Johnnie Rodriguez
Pat Belanger-22 Mario Madrid

Pat Belanger

Total
Frames
Won
81
72
59
37
34
32
27

WSPA #731

Total

Team

Points
557
525
478
271
216
254
220

8-Ball Breaks

Total
Games
Played

176
176
160
176
144
144
144

Team
Average
3.16
2.98
2.99
1.54
1.50
1.76
1.53




