WPBA Monday Orange Team Standings 2021-2022 waukeshacoedpool@webador.com







ACS #567

BCA #1612

WSPA #731

Monday Orange Standings 12-6-21

			_	Total	Total	Total	
	Frames	Team	Games	Frames	Team	Games	Team
Team	Won	Points	Played	Won	Points	Played	Average
Flanagan's Hit & Run	9	68	16	81	557	176	3.16
Flanagan's The Machine	9	70	16	72	525	176	2.98
Flanagan's Champs			16	59	478	160	2.99
The Backstreet Boys	0	10	16	37	271	176	1.54
Flanagan's Chamberlain			16	34	216	144	1.50
Sporties Full Metal Jacket			16	32	254	144	1.76
Flanagan's Pocket Pool	0	25	16	27	220	144	1.53

9/27 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

10/11 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

10/18 Flanagan's Pocket Pool Short \$8

11/29 Sporties Full Metal Jacket Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

12/6 Flanagan's Chamberlain Bye-Not Handed In Owe \$32

12/6 Flanagan's Champs - Not Handed In Owe \$32

12/6 Full Metal Jacket - Not Handed In Owe \$32

20+ Points

Shawn Mueller-26 Kaiden Hunkins-22 Pat Belanger-22 **Table Runs**

Ben Koehn Johnnie Rodriguez Mario Madrid Pat Belanger 8-Ball Breaks